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Team # Color Head Coach 

Liberty Ford (Maple Heights Ponies) 1  Coach Taylor 

Peck Foods 2  Coach Means 

Dollar Bank 3  Coach Moss 

Equitas Preparatory 4  Coach  

Dartec 5  Coach Richard 

Good Beginnings 6  Coach Willis 

Bedford Team 1 7  Bedford Coach Pitch 

Bedford Team 2 8  Bedford Coach Pitch 

Reds 9  Coach Crawford 

Cubs 10  Coach Suttles 

Mets 11  Coach Moss 

Garfield Heights Team 1 12  GH TBall Coach 

Garfield Heights Team 2 13  GH TBall Coach 

CBF ages 10-12 14  Multiple teams and locations 

CBF ages 13-16 15  Multiple teams and locations 

 
Date Time Location 

Saturday May 18 
(Opening Day Picnic) 

12:00-3:00 PM Stafford Park 
5398 Mayville 
Maple Heights, OH 44137 

 

 
Date Time Home Away Location 

Friday May 24 7:00 Hudson 1 Oak Grove Park (front field 

2200 Barlow Rd, Hudson, OH 44236 

Tuesday May 28 6:00 1 SYBL Maple Heights Shaker Heights (Scrimmage) 
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Date Time Home Away Location 

Monday June 3 6:30 2 3 Stafford (F1) 

     

Tuesday June 4     

 6:00 4 5 Stafford (F2) 

  9 10 Stafford Grass 

 BYE 6   

  11   

 

Wednesday June 5 6:30 3 2  

  1 TBD Behind the middle school 

     

Thursday June 6 6:00 5 6 Stafford (F2) 

  10 11 Stafford Grass 

 BYE 4   

  9   

*Games and locations are subject to change 

 

Date Time Location 

Saturday June 8 
(Picture Day) 

12:00-3:00 PM Stafford Park 
5398 Mayville 
Maple Heights, OH 44137 
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Date Time Home Away Location 

Monday June 10 TBD 2 14 TBD 

  3 14 TBD 

Tuesday June 11 6:00 4 7 Bedford 

  6 8 Maple Heights (F2) 

  12 9 Boys Hope Girls Hope 

  11 13 Maple Heights (Grass) 

  1 15 TBD 

 BYE 5   

  10   

 

Wednesday June 12 TBD 2 14 TBD 

 TBD 3 14 TBD 

Thursday June 13 6:00 5 7 Bedford 

  4 8 Maple Heights (F2) 

  13 9 Boys Hope Girls Hope 

  10 12 Maple Heights (Grass) 

  1 15 TBD 

 BYE 6   

  11   

*Games and locations subject to change 

Date Time Location 

Saturday June 15 
(Pitch Hit and Run) 

12:00-2:00 PM Stafford Park 
5398 Mayville 
Maple Heights, OH 44137 

 

 

Date Time Home Away Location 

Monday June 17 TBD 2 14 TBD 

  3 14 TBD 

Tuesday June 18 6:00 5 8 Bedford 

  6 7 Maple Heights (F2) 

  10 13 Boys Hope Girls Hope 

  11 12 Maple Heights (Grass) 

  1 15 TBD 

 BYE 4   

  9   

Wednesday June 19 NO GAMES DUE TO HOLIDAY 
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Thursday June 20 6:00 8 6 Bedford 

  4 5 Maple Heights (F2) 

  13 10 Boys Hope Girls Hope 

  9 11 Maple Heights (Grass) 

  1 15 TBD 

 BYE 7   
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*Games and locations subject to change 

 

Date Time Home Away Location 

Monday June 24 TBD 2 14 TBD 

  3 14 TBD 

Tuesday June 25 6:00 8 5 Bedford 

  4 6 Maple Heights (F2) 

  12 11 Boys Hope Girls Hope 

  9 10 Maple Heights (Grass) 

  1 15 TBD 

 BYE 8   
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Wednesday June 26 TBD 2 14 TBD 

  3 14 TBD 

Thursday June 27 6:00 4 7 Bedford 

  6 8 Maple Heights (F2) 

  12 9 Boys Hope Girls Hope 

  11 13 Maple Heights (Grass) 

  1 15 TBD 

 BYE 5   

  10   

*Games are subject to change  
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Date Time Home Away Location 

Monday July 1 TBD 2 14 TBD 

  3 14 TBD 

Tuesday July 2 6:00 5 7 Bedford 

  4 8 Maple Heights (F2) 

  13 9 Boys Hope Girls Hope 

  10 12 Maple Heights (Grass) 

  1 15 TBD 

 BYE 6   

  11   

NO GAMES July 3 - 7 
     

 

 

 

Date Time Home Away Location 

Monday July 8 TBD 2 14 TBD (Single Elimination Playoffs) 

  3 14 TBD (Single Elimination Playoffs) 

Tuesday July 9 6:00 5 8 Bedford 

  6 7 Maple Heights (F2) 

  10 13 Boys Hope Girls Hope 

  11 12 Maple Heights (Grass) 

 TBD 1 15 TBD (Single Elimination Playoffs) 

 BYE 4   

  9   

Wednesday July 10 TBD 2 14 TBD (Single Elimination Playoffs) 

  3 14 TBD (Single Elimination Playoffs) 

Thursday July 11 6:00 4 7 Bedford 

  6 8 Maple Heights (F2) 

  12 9 Boys Hope Girls Hope 

  11 13 Maple Heights (Grass) 

Playoffs TBD 1 15 TBD (Single Elimination Playoffs) 

 BYE 5   

  10   

*Games are subject to change 
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Date Time Home Away Location 

Monday July 15 TBD 2 14 TBD (Single Elimination Playoffs) 

  3 14 TBD (Single Elimination Playoffs) 

Tuesday July 16 6:00 5 8 Bedford 

  6 7 Maple Heights (F2) 

  10 13 Boys Hope Girls Hope 

  11 12 Maple Heights (Grass) 

Playoffs TBD 1 15 TBD (Single Elimination Playoffs) 

 BYE 6   

  11   

 

Wednesday July 17 TBD 2 14 TBD (Single Elimination Playoffs) 

  3 14 TBD (Single Elimination Playoffs) 

Thursday July 18 6:00 5 8 Bedford 

  6 7 Maple Heights (F2) 

  10 13 Boys Hope Girls Hope 

  11 12 Maple Heights (Grass) 

Playoffs TBD 1 15 TBD (Single Elimination Playoffs) 

 BYE 4   

  9   

     

*Games are subject to change 

 

Date Time Home Away Location 

Saturday July 20 TBD TBD TBD TBall 6 year old Allstar Game 

    Season over T-Ball 

 TBD TBD TBD Coach Pitch championship 

     

TBD TBD 1  CBF Allstar selection July or August 

 TBD 3  CBF Allstar selection July or August 

 TBD 4  CBF Allstar selection July or August 

*Games are subject to change 

 

Maple Heights Picnic August 3, 2024 (12-4)– Bring your favorite dish, and we will 

provide the meat and drinks 


